
#£

#.

#ê

#

#

#

# #

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ ÿ

#

#

þ

þ

#ò
#÷

#

#

â

â

#ï

#

#

#

#

#

# #

#

#

#

#

#

#

ú

û

Ü

ú

û

ú û

û

û

ú

û

û

#Ø

Van der
Stel Sports

Club

Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch
Tourism

2
8

26

21

29

30

5

14
16

23

9

18

24

1

3

22

25

10

12

19

27
13

15

28

11

Drostdy
Centre

A
da

m
Ta

s
R

d

Beyers St

K
rige

Rd

B
lersch

S
t H

am
m

an St

H
elderberg

St

Louw
St

B
ir

d 
S

t
P

iet R
etief S

t

H
erte S

t

Plein St

W
eidenhof S

t

Bloem

H
erold St

Church St

Papegaai S
t

M
ar

ke
tS

t

A
ndringa S

t

Du Toit St

Dorp St

Alexander St

M
ill

S
t

S
trand

R
d

TëR304BÇ44

BÇ44

3

1

DC

B DC E

2

3

1

2

B

A

A

F

E F

Stellenbosch

D

Shared Minibus
Taxis (200m)

DOude Libertas
Amphitheatre (2km);
Slow Market (2km)

#.

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

#÷

#

#

â

â

#

#

#

#

ú

ú

ú

û

Ee

rste
River

6

20

7

17
4

D
rostdy S

t

Victoria St N
eethling S

t

The Avenue

R
yneveld S

t

Van Riebeeck St

Suidwal S
t

3

1

DC

B DC E

2

3

1

2

B

A

A

F

E F

Stellenbosch 0 200 m
0 0.1 miles

D Banghoek Place
(850m)

D

Summerwood
Guesthouse

(900m)

#e


